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Mitutoyo NIR, NUV, and UV Infinity Corrected Objectives See More by
Mitutoyo

Ideal for Bright Field Imaging in UV, Visible, and NIR Spectral Regions
Excellent Performance at Nd:YAG Laser Lines
Broad Spectral Ranges

Common Specifications
General

Compatible Tube Lens
Focal Length (mm): Focal Length: 200mm Manufacturer: Mitutoyo

Optical Properties

Compatible Cover Glass
Thickness (mm): N/A Immersion Liquid: N/A

Threading & Mounting

Mounting Threads: M26 x 36 TPI

Environmental & Durability Factors

Operating Temperature (°C): -5 to +45

Operating Humidity: 20 - 80%

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/microscopy/625/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/infinity-corrected-objectives/629/
file:///c/Mitutoyo/1374


Technical Information



Products

 Magnification NA DWL
(nm)

FL
(mm)

 Model
Number 

WD
(mm)  Stock Number  Price Buy

5X 0.14 532,
1064 40.00 378-822-

5 37.5 #46-402 ₹1,75,740   9 In Stock  

10X 0.26 532,
1064 20.00 378-823-

15 30.5 #46-403 ₹2,01,840   5 In Stock  

20X 0.40 532,
1064 10.00 378-824-

16 20.0 #46-404 ₹3,54,090   5 In Stock  

50X 0.42 532,
1064 4.00 378-825-

17 17.0 #46-405 ₹4,04,550   3 In Stock  

100X 0.50 532,
1064 2.00 378-826-

15 12.0 #46-406 ₹5,89,860   5 In Stock  

50X 0.65 532,
1064 4.00 378-863-

5 10.0 #56-982 ₹9,83,100   Contact Us
 

20X 0.40 532,
1064 10.00 378-867-

5 25.5 #89-350 ₹4,75,890   Contact Us
 

50X 0.42 532,
1064 4.00 378-868-

5 25.5 #89-351 ₹6,27,270   2 In Stock  

100X 0.70 532,
1064 2.00 378-864-

15 10.0 #56-983 ₹9,74,400   2 In Stock  

10X 0.28 355,
532 20.00 378-809-

5 30.5 #86-176 ₹3,41,910   1 In Stock  

20X 0.40 355,
532 10.00 378-817-

8 17.0 #46-407 ₹6,99,480   17 In Stock  

50X 0.42 355,
532 4.00 378-818-

8 15.0 #46-408 ₹6,99,480   3 In Stock  

100X 0.50 355,
532 2.00 378-819-

15 11.0 #46-409 ₹8,90,100   Contact Us
 

50X 0.65 355,
532 4.00 378-888-

6 10.0 #86-177 ₹14,26,800   Contact Us
 

10X 0.25
266,
355,
532

20.00 378-844-
15 20.0 #86-175 ₹12,09,300   Contact Us

 

20X 0.36 266,
532 10.00 378-837-

8 15.0 #56-320 ₹18,44,400   Contact Us
 

50X 0.40 266,
532 4.00 378-838-

8 12.0 #56-321 ₹18,87,900
  Contact Us

 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-infinity-corrected-objective/6832/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-infinity-corrected-objective/6833/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-infinity-corrected-objective/6834/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-infinity-corrected-objective/6836/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/100x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-infinity-corrected-objective/6837/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-hr-infinity-corrected-objective/13941/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-b-infinity-corrected-objective/31874/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-b-infinity-corrected-objective/31875/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/100x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-hr-infinity-corrected-objective/13943/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nuv-infinity-corrected-objective/28634/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nuv-infinity-corrected-objective/6838/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nuv-infinity-corrected-objective/6839/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/100x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nuv-infinity-corrected-objective/6840/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nuv-hr-infinity-corrected-objective/28635/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10x-mitutoyo-plan-uv-infinity-corrected-objective/28633/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20x-mitutoyo-plan-uv-infinity-corrected-objective/13155/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50x-mitutoyo-plan-uv-infinity-corrected-objective/13157/


80X 0.55 266,
532 2.50 378-839-

5 10.0 #56-322 ₹25,92,600   Contact Us
 

100X 0.70 532,
1064 2.00 378-864-

5 10.00

#75-053 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

₹11,11,425   2 In Stock  
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/80x-mitutoyo-plan-uv-infinity-corrected-objective/13159/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/100x-mitutoyo-plan-apo-nir-hr-infinity-corrected-objective/56128/
https://www.edmundoptics.com
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